DISCO

An Affiliate of Cellucap Mfg.

1895 Brannan Rd

McDonough, GA 30253

770-474-7575
Spec Sheet

Iltem
Description
Case Pack

Ti

Hi

Cases per Pallet
Cube

Case Dimension
Gross Weight
UCC (14 Digit)
UPC (12 Digit)

HN300BK

HAIRNET LIGHTWEIGHT BLACK 24"

10/144

20

4

80

41

15.50 L 8.00
9.00 LBS

10051098016913

051098016916

W 575 H



