



An Affiliate of Cellucap Mfg.
1895 Brannan Rd
McDonough, GA 30253
770-474-7575



Spec Sheet

Item	HN300BK
Description	HAIRNET LIGHTWEIGHT BLACK 24"
Case Pack	10/144
Ti	20
Hi	4
Cases per Pallet	80
Cube	.41
Case Dimension	<u>15.50</u> L <u>8.00</u> W <u>5.75</u> H
Gross Weight	9.00 LBS
UCC (14 Digit)	10051098016913
UPC (12 Digit)	051098016916